



30290 Highway 72  
 Hollywood, AL 35752  
 (256) 259-3578 Fax: (256) 259-4370

**A Division of Great Western, Co. LLC**

Smart Blend Popping Oil BIB (10252)

UPC: 040064102524

|                             |   |
|-----------------------------|---|
| <b>Case/Count:</b>          | Bag in Box 35 lb  |
| <b>Color:</b>               | Yellow  |
| <b>Flavor:</b>              | Non-Flavored  |
| <b>Shelf Life:</b>          | 1 Year  |
| <b>Case dimensions:</b>     | 15.5"x10.25"x8".  |
| <b>Case Cube:</b>           | .75 cu ft   |
| <b>Ti x Hi:</b>             | 10 x 6  |
| <b>Pallet Quantity:</b>     | 60  |
| <b>Shipping Weight:</b>     | 37  |
| <b>Handing and Storage:</b> | Handle with care.<br>Store at room temperature. Store in dry climate. |

| Nutrition Facts   |              |                    |      |
|---|--------------|--------------------|------|
| Serving Size:   | 1 TBS. (15G) |                    |      |
| Servings per package:                                     | Bulk         |                    |      |
| Amount per Serving  |              |                    |      |
| Calories:   | <b>140</b>   | Calories from Fat: | 140  |
| % Daily Values *  |              |                    |      |
| <b>Total Fat</b>  | 15g          |                    | 23 % |
| Saturated Fat   | 6g           |                    | 30 % |
| Trans Fat   | 0g           |                    |      |
| <b>Cholesterol</b>  | 0mg          |                    | 0 %  |
| <b>Sodium</b>   | 0mg          |                    | 0 %  |
| <b>Total Carbohydrate</b>                                 | 0g           |                    | 0 %  |
| Dietary Fiber   | 0g           |                    | 0 %  |
| Sugars  | 0g           |                    |      |
| <b>Protein</b>  | 0g           |                    |      |
| Vitamin A   | 0 %          | Vitamin C          | 0 %  |
| Calcium   | 0 %          | Iron               | 0 %  |
| * Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. |              |                    |      |

**Ingredients:** Highly refined soybean oil, highly refined coconut oil, beta carotene and natural & artificial buttery flavor.

**Allergens:** None



DIACETYL FREE



VEGAN APPROVED



GLUTEN FREE